2010 ROBERT HENDY WINTER POINTS AWARD - SENIOR

Bonus points:
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62
62
60
58
58
55
52
52
51
48
48
47
47
46
45
43
43
41
41
40
40
39
38

Laceby Cecil

Tony Hally

Paul Munro
Anthony Mithen
Paul Willmot
Troy Kameme
Ron Scholes

Nick Denner

Mag. Michelsson
Stuart Kollmorgen
Jordan Minter

Paul Willmot *
Troy Kameme
Frances Willmot
Mason Barnes
Tony Hally

Ken Duxbury
Josh Debinski
Simon Blyth

Jim Hopkins
Rachel Barnes
Craig Servinis
Magnus Michelsson
John Crameri
Malcolm Campbell
Anthony Mithen
Paul Munro

Paul Wallace
Robert Barnes
Anthony Weiland
Chris Waldron
Janette Chapman
Shane Derby
Jane Kanizay

* won on countback

Kew Camberwell

Robert Barnes
Paul Wallace

Josh Debinski
Craig Servinis

Shane Derby Jim Hopkins
Simon Blyth Michael O’Keeffe
Frances Willmot  Paul Willmot
Dale Nardella Andrew Evans
Paul Willmot Mag. Michelsson

Mason Barnes

38
37
37
36
34
31
30
29
28
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
19
19
19
18
17

Patrick O’Keeffe
Stuart Kollmorgen
Dale Nardella
Will Sheils

lan Morelli

Nick Denner
Michael Bialczak
Tony Bird

Simon Duffy
Simon Bevege
Carmel Pardy
Justin Murphy
Chris Boylen
Andrew Evans
Michael Grech
Graeme Paul
Daniel Rees
Sofie Fabre
Alison Chapman
Michael O’Keeffe
Paul Viney

Peter Neale
Chris Hayward

Will Sheils

Dale Nardella
Troy Kameme
Jane Kanizay

Frances Willmot

17
17
17
17
14
14
14
14
13
12
11
11
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Foundation Members 5 Mile

John Crameri
Jane Kanizay
Stuart Kollmorgen
Mason Barnes
Paul Wallace

Paul Willmot

Jai Edmonds
Simon Blyth
Patrick O’Keeffe
Frances Willmot

Eloise Derby
Mark Draper
Emma Miller
Julian Warhurst
Eric Louw
Ailsa Buckle
Anthony Klarica
Shanyn Payne
Michael Woods
Danny Hecker
Tom Avram
Jordan Minter
Jarrod Kanizay
Tim Holmes
Ron Scholes
Anthony Downey
Alex Louw

Jai Edmonds
Jacob McCormack
Lachlan Derby
Steve Griffiths



